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Favoured Offered
Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty
Rate
0907.00 Cloves (whole fruit, cloves
and stems).
0907.00.10 Neither crushed nor free free
ground
0907.00.20 Crushed or ground 3% free
09.10 Ginger, saffron, turmeric
(curcuma), thyme, bay
leaves, curry and other
spices.
0910.99 Other
0910.99.10 Curry free free
0910.99.90 Other 3% free
1204.00.00 Linseed, whether or not free free
broken.
1206.00.00 Sunflower seeds, whether free free
or not broken.
j i Plants and parts of plants
(including seeds and
fruits), of a kind used
primarily in perfumery, in
pharmacy or for
insecticidal, fungicidal or
similar purposes, fresh or
dried, whether or not cut,
crushed or powdered.
1211.20 Ginseng roots
1211.20.10 Herbal “tea” in bags for free free
individual servings
1211.20.90 Other free free
1211.90 Other
1211.90.10 Herbal “tea” in bags for free free
individual servings
1211.90.90 Other free free




